
2025.04.04 
Individual All-Around 

After Day 1 

  Name NF Hoop Ball Total 

1 Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK UKR 29.800 28.100 57.900 

2 Stiliana NIKOLOVA BUL 29.200 27.400 56.600 

3 Alina HARNASKO AIN 28.700 27.300 56.000 

4 Takhmina IKROMOVA UZB 27.850 27.700 55.550 

5 Lian RONA ISR 28.300 25.900 54.200 

6 Liliana LEWINSKA POL 27.100 26.950 54.050 

7 Lucia GONZALEZ ESP 26.350 27.700 54.050 

8 Anastasiia SALOS AIN 28.700 25.100 53.800 

9 Eva BREZALIEVA BUL 27.150 26.500 53.650 

10 Megan CHU USA 27.000 26.350 53.350 

11 Vera TUGOLUKOVA CYP 27.450 25.750 53.200 

12 Sofia RAFFAELI ITA 27.950 25.150 53.100 

13 Hatice Gokce  EMIR TUR 27.350 25.650 53.000 

14 Geovanna SANTOS BRA 26.800 25.950 52.750 

15 Anastasia SIMAKOVA GER 27.000 25.650 52.650 

16 Rin KEYS USA 24.700 27.900 52.600 

17 Viktoria STEINFELD GER 25.300 27.200 52.500 

18 Daniela PICO ESP 27.550 24.850 52.400 

19 Aiym MEIRZHANOVA KAZ 26.000 26.300 52.300 

20 Milana PARFILOVA KAZ 26.850 25.150 52.000 

21 Polina KARIKA UKR 25.950 26.000 51.950 

22 Maria Eduarda ALEXANDRE BRA 26.000 25.450 51.450 

23 Viola SELLA ITA 26.050 25.350 51.400 

24 Lia KALLIO FIN 25.950 25.450 51.400 

25 Emilia HEICHEL POL 25.350 25.800 51.150 

26 Amalia LICA ROU 25.000 26.100 51.100 

27 Valeria VALASEVITS EST 25.650 25.100 50.750 

28 Daniela MUNITS ISR 25.500 24.950 50.450 

29 Mikayla Angeline YANG SGP 24.700 25.700 50.400 

30 Havana HOPMAN NZL 26.000 24.400 50.400 

31 Anette VAHER EST 27.050 23.200 50.250 

32 Luana GOMES ANG 25.400 24.850 50.250 

33 Lauren GRUENIGER SUI 25.300 24.650 49.950 

34 Maena MILLION FRA 26.300 23.300 49.600 

35 Marfa EKIMOVA GBR 24.950 24.350 49.300 

36 Suzanna SHAHBAZIAN CAN 24.700 24.350 49.050 

37 Rita ARAUJO POR 24.800 24.250 49.050 

39 Nina DRAGOVIC MNE 24.700 24.300 49.000 

39 Mirano KITA JPN 23.750 25.150 48.900 

40 Emmi PIIROINEN FIN 23.850 24.750 48.600 

41 Milena ASRIIAN ARM 24.450 24.000 48.450 

42 Marina MALPICA MEX 25.950 22.500 48.450 

43 Ela POLAK SLO 24.950 23.500 48.450 

44 Mei TSURUTA JPN 22.650 25.750 48.400 

45 Natalya USOVA UZB 25.950 22.150 48.100 

46 Hanna Panna WIESNER HUN 22.900 25.100 48.000 

47 Nikola NOVAKOVA CZE 24.450 22.900 47.350 
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48 Nijole MICKUTE LTU 24.600 22.750 47.350 

49 Maria AVGOUSTI CYP 24.250 22.900 47.150 

50 Valerie FOTEVOVA CZE 23.150 23.950 47.100 

51 Lily RAMONATXO FRA 24.450 22.350 46.800 

52 Weng Qin Mavia WONG MAS 23.350 23.350 46.700 

53 Skaiste RAZOKAITE LTU 24.450 22.200 46.650 

54 Jasmine Althea RAMILO PHI 24.900 21.500 46.400 

55 Zihan WANG CHN 21.550 24.350 45.900 

56 Josephine JUUL MOELLER NOR 25.450 20.350 45.800 

57 Zlata KARPOVICA LAT 22.600 23.200 45.800 

58 Mariami KAJAIA GEO 21.950 23.750 45.700 

59 Nino KVANTALIANI GEO 23.000 22.700 45.700 

60 Pebbyl Jing Ya ANG SGP 24.200 21.500 45.700 

61 Kamilla SEYIDZADE AZE 23.900 21.550 45.450 

62 Qin Nin Bernice SEE MAS 22.400 23.050 45.450 

63 Anamar COUTO POR 22.350 23.050 45.400 

64 Tamara ARTIC CRO 21.250 23.650 44.900 

65 Isabella WANG AUS 21.550 23.150 44.700 

66 Luca Flora  LOVASZ HUN 22.050 22.300 44.350 

67 Mathilde RICHTER NOR 21.700 22.400 44.100 

68 Maya BIJNENS BEL 22.250 21.450 43.700 

69 Deniż OSKAY TUR 23.250 20.350 43.600 

70 Sabina ENACHE ROU 24.800 18.700 43.500 

71 Iza VAN DE BURGT NED 22.300 21.050 43.350 

72 Gresa RAMADANI CRO 20.600 22.700 43.300 

73 Ilona ZEYNALOVA AZE 24.150 18.950 43.100 

74 Veronika USHAKOVA AUS 21.800 21.250 43.050 

75 Julia NEUMANN AUT 22.050 20.950 43.000 

76 Barbara GALEK-OLSTHOORN NED 21.500 21.400 42.900 

77 Maya NICKONCHUK AUT 21.600 21.250 42.850 

78 Elizabeth POPOVA GBR 19.300 23.350 42.650 

79 Stephanie DIMITROVA RSA 20.900 20.800 41.700 

80 Antonina SARGU MDA 22.450 19.250 41.700 

81 Julieta AVETISYAN ARM 20.600 21.050 41.650 

82 Alina KARAYVAN KGZ 22.200 19.200 41.400 

83 Emily BEZNOS MDA 23.600 17.650 41.250 

84 Viktoria BENKOE SUI 20.550 20.700 41.250 

85 Nikolina LEKOVIC SRB 21.350 18.200 39.550 

 
 
 
  



2025.04.04 
Individual Hoop Qualification  

  Name NF D A E P Total Status 

1 Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK UKR 13.600 8.200 8.000 0.000 29.800 Q 

2 Stiliana NIKOLOVA BUL 12.800 8.250 8.150 0.000 29.200 Q 

3 Alina HARNASKO AIN 12.500 8.000 8.200 0.000 28.700 Q 

4 Anastasiia SALOS AIN 12.800 7.900 8.000 0.000 28.700 Q 

5 Lian RONA ISR 12.200 8.000 8.100 0.000 28.300 Q 

6 Sofia RAFFAELI ITA 11.600 8.300 8.150 0.100 27.950 Q 

7 Takhmina IKROMOVA UZB 11.900 8.250 7.700 0.000 27.850 Q 

8 Daniela PICO ESP 12.100 7.650 7.800 0.000 27.550 Q 

9 Vera TUGOLUKOVA CYP 12.200 7.700 7.600 0.050 27.450 R 

10 Hatice Gokce  EMIR TUR 11.800 8.050 7.500 0.000 27.350 R 

11 Eva BREZALIEVA BUL 11.800 7.750 7.600 0.000 27.150   

12 Liliana LEWINSKA POL 11.600 7.950 7.550 0.000 27.100   

13 Anette VAHER EST 12.100 7.250 7.700 0.000 27.050   

14 Anastasia SIMAKOVA GER 11.900 7.350 7.750 0.000 27.000   

15 Megan CHU USA 11.900 7.550 7.600 0.050 27.000   

16 Milana PARFILOVA KAZ 11.600 7.500 7.750 0.000 26.850   

17 Geovanna SANTOS BRA 11.800 7.650 7.350 0.000 26.800   

18 Lucia GONZALEZ ESP 11.400 7.800 7.150 0.000 26.350   

19 Maena MILLION FRA 11.600 7.250 7.450 0.000 26.300   

20 Viola SELLA ITA 10.900 7.450 7.700 0.000 26.050   

21 Aiym MEIRZHANOVA KAZ 11.400 6.950 7.650 0.000 26.000   

22 Havana HOPMAN NZL 10.800 7.750 7.450 0.000 26.000   

23 Maria Eduarda ALEXANDRE BRA 11.100 7.650 7.250 0.000 26.000   

24 Polina KARIKA UKR 10.500 7.450 8.000 0.000 25.950   

25 Marina MALPICA MEX 11.000 7.400 7.550 0.000 25.950   

26 Lia KALLIO FIN 11.400 7.100 7.450 0.000 25.950   

27 Natalya USOVA UZB 11.100 7.600 7.300 0.050 25.950   

28 Valeria VALASEVITS EST 11.200 6.750 7.700 0.000 25.650   

29 Daniela MUNITS ISR 11.000 7.300 7.200 0.000 25.500   

30 Josephine JUUL MOELLER NOR 11.100 6.950 7.400 0.000 25.450   

31 Luana GOMES ANG 10.400 8.100 7.000 0.100 25.400   

32 Emilia HEICHEL POL 10.800 7.500 7.050 0.000 25.350   

33 Lauren GRUENIGER SUI 11.300 7.000 7.050 0.050 25.300   

34 Viktoria STEINFELD GER 11.400 6.950 6.950 0.000 25.300   

35 Amalia LICA ROU 10.600 7.050 7.350 0.000 25.000   

36 Marfa EKIMOVA GBR 10.300 7.600 7.050 0.000 24.950   

37 Ela POLAK SLO 10.800 7.100 7.050 0.000 24.950   

38 Jasmine Althea RAMILO PHI 10.400 7.050 7.450 0.000 24.900   

39 Rita ARAUJO POR 10.500 7.050 7.250 0.000 24.800   

40 Sabina ENACHE ROU 11.000 6.600 7.250 0.050 24.800   

41 Suzanna SHAHBAZIAN CAN 10.100 7.000 7.600 0.000 24.700   

42 Mikayla Angeline YANG SGP 10.900 6.500 7.300 0.000 24.700   

43 Rin KEYS USA 10.100 7.700 6.900 0.000 24.700   

44 Nina DRAGOVIC MNE 10.600 7.300 6.900 0.100 24.700   

45 Nijole MICKUTE LTU 10.900 6.800 6.900 0.000 24.600   

46 Nikola NOVAKOVA CZE 9.800 7.250 7.400 0.000 24.450   

47 Lily RAMONATXO FRA 10.000 7.200 7.300 0.050 24.450   

48 Skaiste RAZOKAITE LTU 10.400 6.800 7.250 0.000 24.450   
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49 Milena ASRIIAN ARM 10.900 6.350 7.200 0.000 24.450   

50 Maria AVGOUSTI CYP 10.700 7.100 6.450 0.000 24.250   

51 Pebbyl Jing Ya ANG SGP 10.900 6.300 7.000 0.000 24.200   

52 Ilona ZEYNALOVA AZE 10.100 6.600 7.450 0.000 24.150   

53 Kamilla SEYIDZADE AZE 9.600 6.950 7.350 0.000 23.900   

54 Emmi PIIROINEN FIN 9.400 6.950 7.500 0.000 23.850   

55 Mirano KITA JPN 9.500 7.200 7.050 0.000 23.750   

56 Emily BEZNOS MDA 9.600 7.050 7.050 0.100 23.600   

57 Weng Qin Mavia WONG MAS 9.500 6.450 7.400 0.000 23.350   

58 Deniż OSKAY TUR 9.400 7.150 6.700 0.000 23.250   

59 Valerie FOTEVOVA CZE 10.000 6.200 6.950 0.000 23.150   

60 Nino KVANTALIANI GEO 9.800 6.600 6.600 0.000 23.000   

61 Hanna Panna WIESNER HUN 9.900 6.650 6.700 0.350 22.900   

62 Mei TSURUTA JPN 10.300 6.200 6.750 0.600 22.650   

63 Zlata KARPOVICA LAT 10.000 6.000 6.600 0.000 22.600   

64 Antonina SARGU MDA 9.100 6.550 6.800 0.000 22.450   

65 Qin Nin Bernice SEE MAS 8.800 6.400 7.200 0.000 22.400   

66 Anamar COUTO POR 9.200 6.500 6.650 0.000 22.350   

67 Iza VAN DE BURGT NED 8.900 6.450 6.950 0.000 22.300   

68 Maya BIJNENS BEL 8.900 6.800 6.600 0.050 22.250   

69 Alina KARAYVAN KGZ 9.200 6.200 7.100 0.300 22.200   

70 Julia NEUMANN AUT 8.700 6.500 6.850 0.000 22.050   

71 Luca Flora  LOVASZ HUN 10.000 6.200 6.200 0.350 22.050   

72 Mariami KAJAIA GEO 9.600 6.250 6.500 0.400 21.950   

73 Veronika USHAKOVA AUS 8.100 7.050 6.650 0.000 21.800   

74 Mathilde RICHTER NOR 8.400 6.850 6.450 0.000 21.700   

75 Maya NICKONCHUK AUT 8.700 6.050 6.850 0.000 21.600   

76 Zihan WANG CHN 9.000 7.000 6.200 0.650 21.550   

77 Isabella WANG AUS 8.600 7.200 6.050 0.300 21.550   

78 Barbara GALEK-OLSTHOORN NED 8.500 6.400 6.600 0.000 21.500   

79 Nikolina LEKOVIC SRB 8.000 6.400 6.950 0.000 21.350   

80 Tamara ARTIC CRO 7.300 7.350 6.600 0.000 21.250   

81 Stephanie DIMITROVA RSA 7.700 6.500 6.700 0.000 20.900   

82 Julieta AVETISYAN ARM 7.900 6.000 6.750 0.050 20.600   

83 Gresa RAMADANI CRO 8.200 6.050 6.700 0.350 20.600   

84 Viktoria BENKOE SUI 8.400 5.900 6.250 0.000 20.550   

85 Elizabeth POPOVA GBR 8.000 6.000 5.950 0.650 19.300   

 
 
 
  



2025.04.04 
Individual Ball Qualification  

  Name NF D A E P Total Status 

1 Taisiia ONOFRIICHUK UKR 12.300 7.750 8.050 0.000 28.100 Q 

2 Rin KEYS USA 12.300 7.700 7.900 0.000 27.900 Q 

3 Takhmina IKROMOVA UZB 11.900 7.900 7.900 0.000 27.700 Q 

4 Lucia GONZALEZ ESP 11.900 7.950 7.850 0.000 27.700 Q 

5 Stiliana NIKOLOVA BUL 11.100 8.150 8.150 0.000 27.400 Q 

6 Alina HARNASKO AIN 11.300 7.800 8.200 0.000 27.300 Q 

7 Viktoria STEINFELD GER 12.100 7.250 7.850 0.000 27.200 Q 

8 Liliana LEWINSKA POL 11.400 7.800 7.750 0.000 26.950 Q 

9 Eva BREZALIEVA BUL 11.000 7.800 7.700 0.000 26.500 R 

10 Megan CHU USA 11.400 7.550 7.400 0.000 26.350 R 

11 Aiym MEIRZHANOVA KAZ 11.400 7.250 7.700 0.050 26.300   

12 Amalia LICA ROU 10.800 7.800 7.500 0.000 26.100   

13 Polina KARIKA UKR 10.600 7.700 7.700 0.000 26.000   

14 Geovanna SANTOS BRA 11.000 7.550 7.400 0.000 25.950   

15 Lian RONA ISR 10.200 7.700 8.000 0.000 25.900   

16 Emilia HEICHEL POL 10.700 7.500 7.600 0.000 25.800   

17 Vera TUGOLUKOVA CYP 10.300 7.600 7.850 0.000 25.750   

18 Mei TSURUTA JPN 10.800 7.550 7.400 0.000 25.750   

19 Mikayla Angeline YANG SGP 11.000 7.250 7.450 0.000 25.700   

20 Hatice Gokce  EMIR TUR 10.700 7.500 7.450 0.000 25.650   

21 Anastasia SIMAKOVA GER 11.000 7.300 7.350 0.000 25.650   

22 Lia KALLIO FIN 10.700 7.050 7.700 0.000 25.450   

23 Maria Eduarda ALEXANDRE BRA 10.700 7.300 7.450 0.000 25.450   

24 Viola SELLA ITA 10.300 7.600 7.750 0.300 25.350   

25 Mirano KITA JPN 9.800 7.750 7.600 0.000 25.150   

26 Sofia RAFFAELI ITA 10.600 7.500 7.150 0.100 25.150   

27 Milana PARFILOVA KAZ 10.800 7.300 7.050 0.000 25.150   

28 Anastasiia SALOS AIN 9.600 7.550 7.950 0.000 25.100   

29 Hanna Panna WIESNER HUN 10.300 7.200 7.600 0.000 25.100   

30 Valeria VALASEVITS EST 10.400 7.150 7.600 0.050 25.100   

31 Daniela MUNITS ISR 9.700 7.400 7.850 0.000 24.950   

32 Luana GOMES ANG 9.900 7.600 7.350 0.000 24.850   

33 Daniela PICO ESP 10.200 7.400 7.250 0.000 24.850   

34 Emmi PIIROINEN FIN 10.000 7.150 7.600 0.000 24.750   

35 Lauren GRUENIGER SUI 11.000 6.450 7.400 0.200 24.650   

36 Havana HOPMAN NZL 9.800 7.400 7.200 0.000 24.400   

37 Marfa EKIMOVA GBR 9.300 7.500 7.650 0.100 24.350   

38 Suzanna SHAHBAZIAN CAN 9.500 7.550 7.300 0.000 24.350   

39 Zihan WANG CHN 9.700 7.350 7.300 0.000 24.350   

40 Nina DRAGOVIC MNE 9.700 7.450 7.150 0.000 24.300   

41 Rita ARAUJO POR 10.000 7.250 7.000 0.000 24.250   

42 Milena ASRIIAN ARM 10.000 6.700 7.350 0.050 24.000   

43 Valerie FOTEVOVA CZE 10.000 6.750 7.200 0.000 23.950   

44 Mariami KAJAIA GEO 9.800 6.650 7.300 0.000 23.750   

45 Tamara ARTIC CRO 8.700 7.350 7.600 0.000 23.650   

46 Ela POLAK SLO 9.400 6.900 7.200 0.000 23.500   

47 Weng Qin Mavia WONG MAS 8.600 7.150 7.600 0.000 23.350   

48 Elizabeth POPOVA GBR 9.000 7.200 7.200 0.050 23.350   
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49 Maena MILLION FRA 8.800 7.300 7.200 0.000 23.300   

50 Zlata KARPOVICA LAT 10.000 6.200 7.000 0.000 23.200   

51 Anette VAHER EST 9.600 7.000 6.700 0.100 23.200   

52 Isabella WANG AUS 8.900 7.050 7.200 0.000 23.150   

53 Qin Nin Bernice SEE MAS 9.300 6.800 6.950 0.000 23.050   

54 Anamar COUTO POR 9.100 7.250 6.700 0.000 23.050   

55 Nikola NOVAKOVA CZE 8.700 7.150 7.050 0.000 22.900   

56 Maria AVGOUSTI CYP 9.300 6.900 6.700 0.000 22.900   

57 Nijole MICKUTE LTU 9.300 7.100 6.350 0.000 22.750   

58 Nino KVANTALIANI GEO 9.200 6.300 7.200 0.000 22.700   

59 Gresa RAMADANI CRO 9.000 6.650 7.050 0.000 22.700   

60 Marina MALPICA MEX 9.400 6.650 6.750 0.300 22.500   

61 Mathilde RICHTER NOR 8.800 6.750 6.850 0.000 22.400   

62 Lily RAMONATXO FRA 7.800 7.100 7.450 0.000 22.350   

63 Luca Flora  LOVASZ HUN 9.900 6.200 6.500 0.300 22.300   

64 Skaiste RAZOKAITE LTU 8.500 6.500 7.200 0.000 22.200   

65 Natalya USOVA UZB 8.800 7.000 6.950 0.600 22.150   

66 Kamilla SEYIDZADE AZE 8.000 6.500 7.050 0.000 21.550   

67 Jasmine Althea RAMILO PHI 7.800 7.000 6.750 0.050 21.500   

68 Pebbyl Jing Ya ANG SGP 8.600 6.400 6.500 0.000 21.500   

69 Maya BIJNENS BEL 7.600 6.850 7.000 0.000 21.450   

70 Barbara GALEK-OLSTHOORN NED 8.200 6.350 6.900 0.050 21.400   

71 Maya NICKONCHUK AUT 8.000 6.250 7.000 0.000 21.250   

72 Veronika USHAKOVA AUS 8.200 6.600 6.450 0.000 21.250   

73 Julieta AVETISYAN ARM 8.300 6.450 6.300 0.000 21.050   

74 Iza VAN DE BURGT NED 8.900 6.050 6.200 0.100 21.050   

75 Julia NEUMANN AUT 7.600 6.350 7.000 0.000 20.950   

76 Stephanie DIMITROVA RSA 8.100 6.450 6.250 0.000 20.800   

77 Viktoria BENKOE SUI 7.800 6.550 6.350 0.000 20.700   

78 Deniż OSKAY TUR 7.300 6.550 6.500 0.000 20.350   

79 Josephine JUUL MOELLER NOR 8.400 6.150 6.100 0.300 20.350   

80 Antonina SARGU MDA 7.100 6.400 6.100 0.350 19.250   

81 Alina KARAYVAN KGZ 7.500 5.900 6.450 0.650 19.200   

82 Ilona ZEYNALOVA AZE 7.700 5.850 5.700 0.300 18.950   

83 Sabina ENACHE ROU 7.900 5.650 5.900 0.750 18.700   

84 Nikolina LEKOVIC SRB 6.100 6.050 6.050 0.000 18.200   

85 Emily BEZNOS MDA 7.000 5.750 5.850 0.950 17.650   

 
 
 

 


